
M
ay

15
,2

02
3

20
22

Pr
op

er
ty

R
ec

or
ds

fo
rV

ill
ag

e
of

El
kh

ar
tL

ak
e,

Sh
eb

oy
ga

n
C

ou
nt

y

La
nd

$1
30

,2
00

$1
57

,3
00

To
ta

lv
al

ue
Im

pr
ov

em
en

ts
Pr

op
er

ty
ad

dr
es

s:
Tr

af
fic

/w
at

er
/s

an
ita

ry
:L

ig
ht

/C
ity

w
at

er
/S

ew
er

Su
m

m
ar

y
of

A
ss

es
sm

en
t

13
0

C
re

st
w

oo
d

D
r

$2
7,

10
0

Ta
x

ke
y

nu
m

be
r:

59
12

15
83

76
0

Q
ty

La
nd

U
se

W
id

th
D

ep
th

Sq
ua

re
Fe

et
A

cr
es

W
at

er
Fr

on
ta

ge
Ta

x
C

la
ss

Sp
ec

ia
lT

ax
Pr

og
ra

m
A

ss
es

s
Va

lu
e

La
nd

R
es

id
en

tia
l

10
0

13
2

0.
30

3
R

es
id

en
tia

l
$2

7,
10

0
1

13
,2

00
N

on
e

R
es

id
en

tia
lB

ui
ld

in
g

Ye
ar

bu
ilt

:

St
or

ie
s:

St
yl

e:
U

se
:

Ex
te

rio
rw

al
l:

R
oo

ft
yp

e:
H

ea
tin

g:
C

oo
lin

g:
Be

dr
oo

m
s:

Fa
m

ily
ro

om
s:

Ba
th

s:
O

th
er

ro
om

s:

M
as

on
ry

FP
s:

M
et

al
FP

s:
G

as
on

ly
FP

s:
Bs

m
tg

ar
ag

e:

19
68

1
st

or
y

R
an

ch
(P

re
19

70
)

Si
ng

le
fa

m
ily

Al
um

/v
in

yl

As
ph

al
ts

hi
ng

le
s

3 5

Fu
ll

ba
se

m
en

t:

R
ec

ro
om

(ra
tin

g)
:

Fi
n

bs
m

tl
iv

in
g

ar
ea

:
Fi

rs
tf

lo
or

:
Se

co
nd

flo
or

:

Fi
ni

sh
ed

at
tic

:
U

nf
in

is
he

d
at

tic
:

U
nf

in
is

he
d

ar
ea

:

M
as

on
ry

ad
ju

st
:

G
ra

de
:

C
on

di
tio

n:

Pe
rc

en
tc

om
pl

et
e:

1,
49

6
SF

19
0

SF

C Av
er

ag
e

10
0%

G
as

,f
or

ce
d

ai
r

N
o

A/
C

W
hi

rl
/h

ot
tu

bs
:

1
fu

ll,
1

ha
lf

Sh
ed

do
rm

er
s:

C
ra

w
ls

pa
ce

:

D
ec

k
G

ar
ag

e
44

8
SF

68
0

SF

To
ta

ll
iv

in
g

ar
ea

is
1,

49
6

SF
;b

ui
ld

in
g

as
se

ss
ed

va
lu

e
is

$1
29

,7
00

1,
49

6
SF

G
ab

le
/h

ip
do

rm
:

Th
ird

flo
or

:

En
er

gy
ad

ju
st

m
en

t:
N

o

Ad
d'

lp
lu

m
b

fix
t:

Ye
ar

re
m

od
el

ed
:

Pa
ge

1
of

3
13

0
C

re
st

w
oo

d
D

r,
Vi

lla
ge

of
El

kh
ar

tL
ak

e
Ta

x
ke

y
nu

m
be

r:
59

12
15

83
76

0



M
ay

15
,2

02
3

20
22

Pr
op

er
ty

R
ec

or
ds

fo
rV

ill
ag

e
of

El
kh

ar
tL

ak
e,

Sh
eb

oy
ga

n
C

ou
nt

y
Fl

oo
rp

la
n

fo
r1

st
or

y
Al

um
/v

in
yl

R
an

ch
(P

re
19

70
)

Pa
ge

2
of

3
13

0
C

re
st

w
oo

d
D

r,
Vi

lla
ge

of
El

kh
ar

tL
ak

e
Ta

x
ke

y
nu

m
be

r:
59

12
15

83
76

0



M
ay

15
,2

02
3

20
22

Pr
op

er
ty

R
ec

or
ds

fo
rV

ill
ag

e
of

El
kh

ar
tL

ak
e,

Sh
eb

oy
ga

n
C

ou
nt

y

#
of

id
en

tic
al

O
BI

s:
1

O
th

er
B

ui
ld

in
g

Im
pr

ov
em

en
t(

O
B

I)
M

ai
n

St
ru

ct
ur

e
M

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
(T

yp
e,

Si
ze

)
Ph

ot
og

ra
ph

U
til

ity
sh

ed
,r

es
id

en
tia

l
Fr

am
e

19
90

C Av
er

ag
e

10
0%

Ye
ar

bu
ilt

:
C

on
st

ty
pe

:
O

BI
ty

pe
:

%
co

m
pl

et
e:

C
on

di
tio

n:
G

ra
de

:

As
se

ss
ed

$:
$5

00

no
ta

va
ila

bl
e

W
id

th
:

8
LF

D
ep

th
:

12
LF

Fl
oo

ra
re

a:
96

SF

B
ui

ld
in

g
Pe

rm
its

Is
su

ed
Pe

rm
it

#
Pu

rp
os

e
$

A
m

ou
nt

C
om

pl
et

ed
10

/4
/2

02
1

R
ep

ai
rg

ar
ag

e
flo

or
N

V
G

92
$3

,1
00

1/
1/

20
22

3/
7/

20
14

R
ep

la
ce

LR
w

in
do

w
(n

o
va

lu
e)

$2
,7

00
1/

1/
20

15
1/

4/
20

06
R

ep
la

ce
tu

b/
to

ile
t,e

tc
.

$4
,1

00
12

/3
1/

20
04

5/
19

/2
00

5
U

til
sh

ed
$1

,0
00

12
/3

1/
20

04
3/

7/
20

02
R

ep
la

ce
ki

tc
he

n
$7

,1
25

12
/3

1/
20

04

Sa
le

s
H

is
to

ry
D

at
e

Pr
ic

e
Ty

pe

Pa
ge

3
of

3
13

0
C

re
st

w
oo

d
D

r,
Vi

lla
ge

of
El

kh
ar

tL
ak

e
Ta

x
ke

y
nu

m
be

r:
59

12
15

83
76

0


